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Item No.Staples #

12221
12225
12271
22196
22210
22220
23910
23920

609710
2622610
697450

24590002
563226
563223

24502331
24502332

Black
Blue
Asst.
Black
Black
Blue
Black
Blue

24 Pk.
24 Pk.
24 Pk.
96 Pk.
12 Pk.
12 Pk.
12 Pk.
12 Pk.

1.0mm, Medium
1.0mm, Medium
1.0mm, Medium
1.0mm, Medium
1.0mm, Medium
1.0mm, Medium
0.7mm, Fine
0.7mm, Fine

Ink Color Point Size Pack Size

One of our most popular retractable ballpoint pens, it offers easy-glide ink, a translucent 
barrel for ink-supply monitoring, a comfort-ridged grip and metal clip for durability.

This capless, retractable marker pen doesn't dry out. Its fine tip delivers clean, crisp 
lines in vibrant assorted colors.

Item No.Staples #

6901224469444 Asst. 12 Pk.0.6mm, Fine

Ink Color Point Size Pack Size

Item No.Staples #

4196024400865 Asst. 60 Pk.1.0mm, Bold

Ink Color Point Size Pack Size

78101
78115
78525

Item No.Staples #

24471226
24422953
24502330

Asst.
Asst.
Asst.

10 Pk.
15 Pk.
25 Pk.

Bold/ Fine
Bold/ Fine
Bold/ Fine

Ink Color Point Size Pack Size

Unique mild color softly strokes paper from chisel and bullet point tips without bleeding 
through the page, useful for broad highlighting or fine underlining.

Available in medium or fine point. Great for everyday office use, work from home, note taking, 
studying and more!

46810

46820

46830

47220

41510

41520

Item No.Staples #

459795

459796

459797

24434990

24526528

24526526

Black

Blue

Red

Asst.

Black

Blue

12 Pk.

12 Pk.

12 Pk.

20 Pk.

12 Pk.

12 Pk.

0.7mm, Medium

0.7mm, Medium

0.7mm, Medium

0.5mm, Fine

0.7mm, Medium

0.7mm, Medium

Ink Color Point Size Pack Size

Smooth water-based gel ink in an assortment of colors for color coding, note taking, and 
creative projects.

Equip your students for success with our premium writing instruments! 
From pens to markers, our range is designed to inspire creativity and 
enhance learning in the classroom. With durable materials and smooth 
writing experiences, our products are the perfect companions for 
every educational endeavor.

To order, visit StaplesAdvantage.com, your online ordering system or contact your Account Manager.


