

EDUCATION

Equip your students for success with our premium writing instruments! From pens to markers, our range is designed to inspire creativity and enhance learning in the classroom. With durable materials and smooth writing experiences, our products are the perfect companions for every educational endeavor.

Z: Grip[®] Retractable Ballpoint Pen

One of our most popular retractable ballpoint pens, it offers easy-glide ink, a translucent barrel for ink-supply monitoring, a comfort-ridged grip and metal clip for durability.

Staples #	ltem No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
609710	12221	Black	1.0mm, Medium	24 Pk.
2622610	12225	Blue	1.0mm, Medium	24 Pk.
697450	12271	Asst.	1.0mm, Medium	24 Pk.
24590002	22196	Black	1.0mm, Medium	96 Pk.
563226	22210	Black	1.0mm, Medium	12 Pk.
563223	22220	Blue	1.0mm, Medium	12 Pk.
24502331	23910	Black	0.7mm, Fine	12 Pk.
24502332	23920	Blue	0.7mm, Fine	12 Pk.

CLICKART Retractable Marker Pen

This capless, retractable marker pen doesn't dry out. Its fine tip delivers clean, crisp lines in vibrant assorted colors.

Staples #	Item No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
24469444	69012	Asst.	0.6mm, Fine	12 Pk.

M I L D L I N E $R_{\scriptscriptstyle \rm M}$ Double-Ended Creative Highlighter

Unique mild color softly strokes paper from chisel and bullet point tips without bleeding through the page, useful for broad highlighting or fine underlining.

Staples #	ltem No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
24471226	78101	Asst.	Bold/ Fine	10 Pk.
24422953	78115	Asst.	Bold/ Fine	15 Pk.
24502330	78525	Asst.	Bold/ Fine	25 Pk.

$SARASA^{\circ}$ Gel Pen

Available in medium or fine point. Great for everyday office use, work from home, note taking, studying and more!

Staples #	Item No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
459795	46810	Black	0.7mm, Medium	12 Pk.
459796	46820	Blue	0.7mm, Medium	12 Pk.
459797	46830	Red	0.7mm, Medium	12 Pk.
24434990	47220	Asst.	0.5mm, Fine	20 Pk.
24526528	41510	Black	0.7mm, Medium	12 Pk.
24526526	41520	Blue	0.7mm, Medium	12 Pk.

doodler z. Gel Pen

Smooth water-based gel ink in an assortment of colors for color coding, note taking, and creative projects.

Staples #	Item No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
24400865	41960	Asst.	1.0mm, Bold	60 Pk.

To order, visit StaplesAdvantage.com, your online ordering system or contact your Account Manager.

Choose Different ZEBRA

Staples

17/2024